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BASE BID ITEMS 
Item 
No. 

1 

2 

FDQT 
Pay Item 

33 1 

327 

Description 
Asphaltic Con- Type 5-3 including Tack Coat, for 
single mobilization less thm 50 tons 
hphaltk Coactete Type $3 inchding Tack Coat, for 
single mobilization 50 - IW) tons 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 
8 

9 

10 
1 1 
12 
1 3 
14 
1 5 
I6 
13 

18 

Unit 

TN 

SY 

Unit 
Price - 

$93.543 

$2.65 

ADDITIONAL CONTKiCT ITEMS - AS 
Asphaltic Concrete Type 5-3 including Tack Coat, for 
single mobilization less than 50 tons 
Asphaltic Concrete Type S-3 including Tack Coat, for 
single mobilization between 50 - 100 tons 
Asphaltic Concrete Type S-3 including Tack Coat, for 
single mobildion between 100 - 300 tans 
Remove existing Asphalt (milling) including around 
manhole 1-1/4" to 3-112" 
Adjust manhole using Riser Ring --- 
Adjust water, gas and sewer valves 

Remove & replace 6"x16" concrete curb 

Remove & replace 2'4" standard curb and gutter 
Remove & replace existing valley gutters 
Reflective Pavement Markers (RPM), yellow, blue or white 
"Stamark" tap - double yellow line 
Quadrapolehps 
Windows for Quadmpole Loops 
1 Home Run with 2 beldens 
M-k&mAw 
City Police OEcers time to manage t - c  at signalized 
intemdons. 

NEEDED 

33 1 

33 1 

33 1 

327 
425 -- 
I I0  

520-2 
1 I0 

520-2 
-- 
706 -- 
71 1 
71 1 
71 1 
NIA 
-- 

TN 

7 3  

TN 

SY 
EA 
EA 

LF 

LF 
LF 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
LF 

N/A 

Hours 

$135.00 

$125.00 

$97.00 

$20.00 
$300.00 
$300.00 

$25.00 

$25 -00 
$35.00 
$5.50 
$4.00 

$5,000.00 
%5,000,00 
$3,500.00 
N/A 

$50.00 


